
Vendredis de l'orientation
Hamoir 6.9.2024

Hermathenae

Josiane VRANCKEN-DELBROUCK
Hermathenae
Course : D:Découverte
Distance : 2350m
Time : 1:21:44 (34'47"/km)

6/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Manon BALLMANN 0:35:33
2. Yseline CANART 0:44:48
3. Françoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX 0:49:57

1. 124 00:03:20 93m 35'51"/km
2. 101 00:04:40 00:08:00 152m 30'42"/km
3. 125 00:01:34 00:09:34 68m 23'02"/km
4. 104 00:03:09 00:12:43 142m 22'11"/km
5. 110 00:14:53 00:27:36 182m 81'47"/km
6. 107 00:05:45 00:33:21 248m 23'11"/km
7. 106 00:04:13 00:37:34 42m 100'24"/km
8. 108 00:01:52 00:39:26 77m 24'15"/km
9. 109 00:02:22 00:41:48 101m 23'26"/km

10. 111 00:04:11 00:45:59 237m 17'39"/km
11. 112 00:12:28 00:58:27 130m 95'54"/km
12. 115 00:05:25 01:03:52 163m 33'14"/km
13. 126 00:05:09 01:09:01 167m 30'50"/km
14. 117 00:02:20 01:11:21 201m 11'37"/km
15. 118 00:02:23 01:13:44 85m 28'02"/km
16. 127 00:03:53 01:17:37 85m 45'41"/km
17. 123 00:03:26 01:21:03 119m 28'51"/km
18. 999 00:00:41 01:21:44 60m 11'23"/km
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